
OFFICIAL RESULTS

11. ORLEN Copernicus Cup
TORUŃ, 16 February/lutego 2025

Long Jump Men/W dal mężczyzn
Referee: CZUBAK Milena

POWELL Mike USA Tokyo (JPN) - S 91-08-30WORLD RECORD(Open) 8.95(+0.3)
EMMIYAN Robert URS Tsakhkadzor (ARM) - 87-05-22EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 8.86(+1.9)
STRZAŁKOWSKI Adrian MKS Aleksandrów Łódzki Sopot 14-03-07POLISH RECORD(Open) 8.18
STARZAK Marcin AZS-AWF Kraków Turyn (ITA) 09-03-08POLISH RECORD(Open) 8.18
 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06Min. ECH(Open) 8.10
MONTLER Thobias SWE Toruń 23-02-08MEETING RECORD(Open) 8.17
 Nankin (CHN) 25-03-21WCH(Open) 8.26
MONTLER Thobias SWE Beograd (SRB) 25-02-05WORLD LEADER(Open) 8.23

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  25-02-16  17:40:00
End: 25-02-16  18:49:00

1 35 Mattia FURLANI 05-02-07  8.37  PB MR WL ITALY(ITA)

2 28 Miltiadis TENTOGLOU 98-03-18  8.03     GREECE(GRE)

3 98 Thobias MONTLER 96-02-15  8.03     SWEDEN(SWE)

4 55 Adrian BRZEZIŃSKI 98-08-24  7.74     POLAND(POL)

5 90 Piotr TARKOWSKI 99-08-10  7.71  SB   POLAND(POL)

6 42 Shawn-D THOMPSON 97-01-20  7.69  PB   JAMAICA(JAM)

I II III IV V VI

x x 8.21 7.86 x 8.37Mattia FURLANI

7.78 7.97 6.98 8.02 7.98 8.03Miltiadis TENTOGLOU

x 7.95 x 7.94 x 8.03Thobias MONTLER

7.69 7.74 x x 6.15 xAdrian BRZEZIŃSKI

7.33 7.54 x x 7.71 7.54Piotr TARKOWSKI

x 7.61 x 7.69 x xShawn-D THOMPSON

  Legend:

PB -personal bestSB -season best
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow 

Druk: 25-02-16 18:55:53


